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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Dorrity470
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 9.150 9.5259.325 37.200
29T 10T 1 2 1 

1 

Haley Schorsten449
Impact - 292

9.300 9.650 9.4758.750 37.175
19T 1 18T 4 2 

2 

Michaela Dunne495
U.S. Gold - 205

9.425 9.100 9.2759.075 36.875
9T 14T 7T 12T 3 

3 

Sadie Hernandez468
Texas Dreams - 236

9.400 9.400 8.9009.150 36.850
11T 2 2T 29T 4 

4 

Evelyn Hilario491
U.S. Gold - 205

9.400 8.900 9.3009.150 36.750
12T 22T 3T 11 5 

5 

Tatum Traylor446
Achievers - 250

9.325 9.150 9.3508.750 36.575
18 11T 19T 8T 6 

6 

Riley Stone182
Waxahachie - 265

9.200 8.800 9.4009.150 36.550
30T 28T 4T 6 7 

7 

Karter Neal493
U.S. Gold - 205

9.650 9.300 9.0008.525 36.475
2 3T 28 24T 8 

8 

Paige Rutigliano458
Lone Star - 215

8.875 9.000 9.5509.000 36.425
51 18T 10 1 9 

9 

Norah Collins438
Achievers - 250

9.100 9.300 9.0758.925 36.400
38T 4T 11T 21 10 

10 

Abby McDonald492
U.S. Gold - 205

9.700 8.500 9.0259.150 36.375
1 39T 5T 23 11 

11 

Audrey Collins439
Achievers - 250

9.575 9.300 8.8008.650 36.325
4T 5T 24 34T 12 

12 

Morgan Jones459
Lone Star - 215

9.525 8.900 8.9508.925 36.300
6 23T 12T 28 13 

13 

Parker Williamson451
Impact - 292

9.400 8.750 9.3508.700 36.200
13T 31T 21T 9T 14 

14 

Peyton Howard448
Impact - 292

9.025 9.275 9.1008.750 36.150
42T 6 20T 18T 15 

15 

Addison Kayanan463
Texas Dreams - 236

9.575 9.150 9.3758.025 36.125
5T 12T 45 7 16T

16T

Elizabeth Dyer486
Top Flight - 268

9.150 9.000 8.8509.125 36.125
34T 19T 6 33 17T

17T

Mackenzie McBride496
U.S. Gold - 205

9.500 9.250 9.3507.900 36.000
7T 7T 48 10T 18 

18 

Katelyn Hong469
Texas Dreams - 236

9.100 9.100 8.8758.900 35.975
39T 15T 13T 32 19 

19 

Lyla Waterstreet487
Top Flight - 268

9.275 8.600 9.1008.900 35.875
25 37T 14T 19T 20 

20 

Reagan Hasty440
Achievers - 250

9.350 8.650 9.2508.600 35.850
17 35T 25 14T 21 

21 

Hanna Holzer445
Achievers - 250

9.250 8.850 8.9008.825 35.825
26T 25T 17 30T 22 

22 

Ava Rosiere490
Top Flight - 268

9.400 8.800 9.4258.075 35.700
14T 29T 43 5 23 

23 

Reaghan Neisius488
Top Flight - 268

9.150 8.150 9.5008.850 35.650
35T 45T 16 3 24 

24 
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Sophia Rosenberger475
Texas Dreams - 236

9.500 8.750 8.1759.075 35.500
8T 32T 8T 46 25 

25 

Isabella Spangler465
Texas Dreams - 236

9.300 8.950 9.0008.200 35.450
20T 21 38 25T 26 

26 

Jordan Smith497
U.S. Gold - 205

9.375 8.850 8.9008.300 35.425
16 26T 34T 31T 27T

27T

Kinsey Fink478
Texas Dreams - 236

9.100 8.650 9.0008.675 35.425
40T 36T 23 26T 28T

28T

Shleby Moore456
Lone Star - 215

9.250 8.250 9.2758.475 35.250
27T 42T 30T 13T 29 

29 

Riley Johnson461
Texas Dreams - 236

8.900 9.150 9.0008.125 35.175
46T 13T 42 27T 30 

30 

Eve Wright483
Top Flight - 268

9.400 9.250 8.7007.775 35.125
15T 8T 49 37T 31 

31 

Rayden Hawley441
Achievers - 250

9.300 8.500 8.6758.575 35.050
21T 40T 26 39T 32 

32 

Maya Brodsgaard455
Lone Star - 215

9.300 8.450 9.1008.175 35.025
22T 41 39T 20T 33 

33 

Isabella Nguyen472
Texas Dreams - 236

9.150 8.800 9.1757.600 34.725
36T 30T 53T 17 34 

34 

Sophia Sachedina481
Texas Dreams - 236

9.300 8.700 8.0508.425 34.475
23T 33 32 49T 35 

35 

Maggie Butler453
Impact - 292

8.900 7.900 9.2258.375 34.400
47T 51 33 16 36 

36 

Jacy Kolehmainen482
Texas Dreams - 236

9.625 9.225 6.8008.700 34.350
3 9 22T 58 37 

37 

Leah Waterman494
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 8.150 9.2507.500 34.200
24T 46T 55T 15T 38T

38T

Lexxi Guitierrez477
Texas Dreams - 236

8.750 9.050 7.5008.900 34.200
53* 17 15T 55T 39T

39T

Elizabeth Nims474
Texas Dreams - 236

8.600 9.000 8.0508.550 34.200
56 20T 27 50T 40T

40T

Liberty Flint447
IEG - 207

8.750 8.900 8.5008.050 34.200
54* 24T 44 43 41T

41T

Fallon Erickson460
Texas Dreams - 236

9.425 8.100 8.1508.500 34.175
10T 47T 29 47T 42 

42 

Abby Ruiz476
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 7.750 8.1509.050 34.150
31T 53 9 48T 43 

43 

Amelia Polak489
Top Flight - 268

8.900 8.250 9.0507.925 34.125
48T 43T 47 22 44 

44 

Anna Jane Frost462
Texas Dreams - 236

8.900 9.075 8.3507.700 34.025
49T 16 51 45 45 

45 

Camila Figueroa467
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 7.700 8.6008.250 33.750
32T 54 37 41T 46 

46 

Sarah-Kate Edwards452
Impact - 292

8.800 8.600 8.4507.750 33.600
52 38T 50 44 47 

47 

Audrey Childers466
Texas Dreams - 236

8.500 8.100 8.6008.175 33.375
57T 48T 40T 42T 48 

48 
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Dallas Matcovschi444
Achievers - 250

9.125 7.850 7.7508.300 33.025
37 52 35T 54 49 

49 

Maria Schaefer442
Achievers - 250

9.250 8.000 7.4508.300 33.000
28T 50 36T 57 50 

50 

Sophia Guerra479
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 7.300 8.8007.650 32.950
33T 57 52 35T 51 

51 

Emily Hulse471
Texas Dreams - 236

8.500 8.675 8.0007.500 32.675
58T 34 56T 51T 52 

52 

Peyton Pearson437
Achievers - 250

9.100 6.700 8.6758.150 32.625
41T 58 41 40T 53 

53 

Genevieve Rudner454
Impact - 292

8.900 8.850 8.8006.000 32.550
50T 27T 59 36T 54 

54 

Addyson Wills485
Top Flight - 268

9.000 8.100 8.7006.700 32.500
44T 49T 58 38T 55 

55 

Jaydon Harris450
Impact - 292

8.650 8.200 7.9007.300 32.050
55 44 57 53 56 

56 

Arjavi Thakkar473
Texas Dreams - 236

9.025 7.525 7.5007.600 31.650
43T 55 54T 56T 57 

57 

Leah Phillips480
Texas Dreams - 236

7.650 7.350 8.0008.475 31.475
59 56 31T 52T 58 

58 

Paisley Hagy484
Top Flight - 268

9.000 0.000 0.0007.950 16.950
45T 59 46 59 59 

59 
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